46885

46434
46174
46411
46535

42791
47020
46204
46023
45166

45888
45865
42651
45034
43987
32165
37304
42556
43465
44860
46116
45130
46255

47090

46902
47009
46904
47074
47104
47108
47008

FE Top Gun

Zip A Secret
Krymsun In Color
Add The Tax
Cajun Dream

Sunchaser

Choc Me Out

Zippos Mr. Perfect
Leap Yrs Masterpiece
Way To Tuff

The Raising Sun

By Special Invitation
In Command TF
Sondown

Spot Me A Romance
Taxed Mighty Big
Mr. Brite Conclusion
Two Cool Taxson
Royal Deluxe

Mighty Quest

MC Mighty Richard
DZ Hot Scotch

Tax For Coosa

Zip A Legends Design

An Avalon Vision

A Perfect Vision
Elegant Vision
Vision Of A Lady
Dynamic Vision
Q.A.R. Titan Dream
“Q” Vision

Lil Ms. Story

ApHCC 2012 Year End Points

OPEN DIVISION

Yearling Gelding

3yr Old Gelding
13

4yr Old & Older Gelding
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Weanling Filly

Yearling Filly
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46651
46611
46635

46384
46533
46394
46228

44061
46523
38792
44064
43599
45931
47096

47089
47082
47085

47030

46640
46453

46533
47060
46384
46174
46265
45899
43823
45865
47085
46651
47082
46434
46453
32165

2yr Old Mare
Mighty Social Light
Executive Perfection
Miss Quest Matters
3yr Old Mare
Terrific Tess
Awarded In Time
Avalon Suzie Q
Vision Of Dreams

4yr Old & Older Mare
Quest Matters
Promised Moment
Living In Color
Tax Power
Illusive Dream
Ima Dreamgirl
Cool Diamond Dream

Weanling Colt
Avalon Classy Vision
Burning Love
Suspicious Minds

Yearling Colt

Dark Vision

3Yr Old Stallion
Alias Kid To ATe
Maid Of Dreams

Most Colourful At Halter

Awarded In Time
Spot A Lot Of Chip
Terrific Tess
Krymsun In Color
Cuttin Aces
Topper Up

Living In Color

In Command TF
Suspicious Minds
Mighty Social Light
Burning Love

Zip A Secret

Maid Of Dreams
Mr. Brite Conclusion
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45034
47061
46228
46640
47008
47104
37304
38362
45888
46885
46996

47020
46205
46434
37304
46809
42651
46023

46255

44061
46228
46533
43599
46635
45960
43823
44064

44422
46265

47104

46902
46904

46640
46394
46411

Spot Me A Romance
Lil Ikes Nugget
Vision Of Dreams
Alias Kid To A Te

Lil Ms. Story

Q.A.R. Titan Dream
Two Cool Taxson
Drift Fires Dezyne
By Special Invitation
FE Top Gun

My Tequila Splash

Choc Me Out
Zippos Mr. Perfect
Zip A Secret

Two Cool Taxson
Secrets Dun Zippin
Sondown

Leap Yrs Masterpiece

The Raising Son

Zip A Legends Design

Quest Matters
Vision Of Dreams
Awarded In Time
Illusive Dream

Miss Quest Matters
LER Dazzlin Dancer
Living In Color

Tax Power

Ima Patriotic Doc
Cuttin Aces

Q.A.R. Titan Dream

A Perfect Vision
Vision Of A Lady

Alias Kid To ATe
Avalon Suzie Q
Add The Tax

Hunter In Hand Gelding

Hunter In Hand Mare

Hunter In Hand Stallion

Yearling Lunge Line

Yearling In Hand Trail

Junoir Trail
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46023
46434
46265
46116
46204
46430
46150
47033
46086
47096

42791
45034
45130
44422
42103
47057
44061
43823
37304
45865
47020
32165
45166
38501

45865
44422

46809
47043

46394
46640

46204
47100
46116
46265
46150
46411
46023
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Leap Yrs Masterpiece
Zip A Secret

Cuttin Aces

DZ Hot Scotch

Zippos Mr. Perfect

[ER
o

Dancing In The Straw
Obviously A Lil Zip
Predictable Tiger
Avalon Diesel
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Cool Diamond Dreams
Senior Trail
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Sunchaser

R
o

Spot Me A Romance

=
o

Tax For Coosa

=
w

Ima Patriotic Doc

=
o

Tulip’s Tia Maria
Zippin To Freedom
Quest Matters
Living In Color

Two Cool Taxson

In Command TF
Choc Me out

Mr. Brite Conclusion
Way To Tuff

Un A Countable

P NN W W wo Jd o

Ranch Trail

)]

In Command TF
Ima Patriotic Doc 3
2Yr Old Snaffle Bit Hunter Under Saddle
Secrets Dun Zippin
Missing Assets
3Yr Old Snaffle Bit Hunter Under Saddle
Avalon Suzie Q 29
Alias Kid To ATe 15
Junior Hunter Under Saddle
Zippos Mr. Perfect 10
Double Rocked Scotch 10
DZ Hot Scotch
Cuttin Aces
Obviously A Lil Zip
Add The Tax
Leap Yrs Masterpiece
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42791
47020
44061
45130
38362
37304
42556
45034
38501
43599
45166
45865

47020
46434
45034
38362
44061
46150
45166
46023
46256

24510
37304

46809
46638

46394
46640
46411

46023
47060
46430
47100
46265
46116
46174
46204

Senior Hunter Under Saddle
Sunchaser
Choc Me Out
Quest Matters
Tax For Coosa
Drift Fires Dezyne
Two Cool Taxson
Royal Deluxe
Spot Me a Romance
Un A Countable
Illusive Dream
Way To Tuff
In Command TF
Ladies Hunter Under Saddle
Choc Me Out
Zip A Secret
Spot Me A Romance
Drift Fires Dezyne
Quest Matters
Obviously A Lil Zip
Way To Tuff
Leap Yrs Masterpiece
Cuttin Aces
Hunter Hack
Sun Slicker
Two Cool Taxson
2Yr Old Snaffle Bit Western Pleasure
Secrets Dun Zippin
Casey’s Vision
3Yr Old Snaffle Bit Western Pleasure
Avalon Suzie Q
Alias Kid To ATe
Add The Tax
Junior Western Pleasure
Leap Yrs Masterpiece
Spot A Lot Of Chip
Dancing In The Straw
Double Rocked Scotch
Cuttin Aces
DZ Hot Scotch
Krymsun In Color
Zippos Mr. Perfect

30
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46434
46533
46086
45899
46150
46535

42791
45802
45034
47057
42103
45130
47020
44061
45436
43823
37304
38362
42651
43599
32165

44422

46394
45802
46023
47057
45034
46265
38362

46265
46023

45034
47038
43323
44061

Zip A Secret
Awarded In Time
Avalon Diesel
Topper Up
Obviously A Lil Zip
Cajun Dream

Sunchaser

Terrific Chip’s Mirage
Spot Me A Romance
Zippin To Freedom
Tulip’s Tia Maria
Tax For Coosa

Choc Me Out

Quest Matters

Kiss Me Quickly
Living In Color

Two Cool Taxson
Drift Fires Dezyne
Sondown

Illusive Dream

Mr. Brite Conclusion

Ima Patriotic Doc

Avalon Suzie Q
Terrific Chip’s Mirage
Leap Yrs Masterpiece
Zippin To Freedom
Spot Me A Romance
Cuttin Aces

Drift Fires Dezyne

Cuttin Aces
Leap Yrs Masterpiece

Spot Me A Romance
Hobby’s Freckled Pine
Texas Sundown TQ
Quest Matters
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Senior Western Pleasure
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Mens Western Pleasure

N

Ladies Western Pleasure
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Junior Reining

Senior Reining
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47038

47037

44422

45865

35784
44422
PN19

37445
40792

35784
PN19

44422
47059
37445
40792

PN19

44422
37445
35784
45166
32165
45732

44422

44422

PN19

35784

44422
35784

24510
43896

Senior Working Cow Horse

Hobby’s Freckled Pine

Ripitike

Ima Patriotic Doc

In Command TF

Kodiac Kid

Ima Patriotic Doc

Buddy

Ima Brite Sport

Because Sheza Strawman

Kodiac Kid

Buddy

Ima Patriotic Doc
Zippafied

Ima Brite Sport

Because Sheza Strawman

Buddy

Ima Patriotic Doc
Ima Brite Sport
Kodiac Kid

Way To Tuff

Mr. Brite Conclusion
Excessive Dreamer

Ima Patriotic Doc
Ima Patriotic Doc
Buddy

Kodiac Kid

Ima Patriotic Doc
Kodiac Kid

Sun Slicker
Sully’s Black Jewel

Senior Horse Cutting

Steer Daubing

Team Penning

Barrel Race

Pole Bending

Flag Picking

Keyhole Race

Figure 8 Stake Race

Rope Race

Ladies Native Dress

19
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45865
46174
46023

46434
42651
47033

43823
45918
46651
43599
46384

46453

45865
46453
46384

46434
46023

46265

44061
42103
46411
46023
43823
46434
46265
45166
47033
38362
43599
44064
46430

In Command TF
Krymsun In Color
Leap Yrs Masterpiece
The Raising Sun

Zip A Secret
Sondown

Predictable Tiger

Living In Color
Smokin Hot Dream
Mighty Social Light
Illusive Dream
Terrific Tess

Maid Of Dreams

Amateur Most Colourful At Halter

In Command TF
Maid Of Dreams
Terrific Tess

Amateur Hunter In Hand Gelding

Zip A Secret
Leap Yrs Masterpiece

Amateur Hunter In Hand Stallion

Cuttin Aces

Quest Matters
Tulip’s Tia Maria

Add The Tax

Leap Yrs Masterpiece
Living In Color

Zip A Secret

Cuttin Aces

Way To Tuff
Predictable Tiger
Drift Fires Dezyne
Illusive Dream

Tax Power

Dancing In The Straw

AMATEUR DIVISION

Amateur Gelding

Amateur Mare

Amateur Stallion

Amateur Trail
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33443
41051
7680

26991
10326
23649
1465

40065
23556
14270
38179
39417
40430

46086
45166
46023
46411
46434
38362
46265
44061
46535
47096

41051
38792
7680

34483
33443
23649
40827
39839
1465

39417
6638

39988
38596
40768
23556

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Lisa Feldner
Clairessa Harris
Rachel Muller
Alex Gielis-Graham
Roxanne Bullock
Sandra Hanson
Nicole Cugnet
Tammy Roe
Carolyn Stella
Becky Diseth
Jonel Boyko
Kirsten Roy
Ina Mayr

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Avalon Diesel
Way To Tuff
Leap Yrs Masterpiece
Add The Tax
Zip A Secret
Drift Fires Dezyne
Cuttin Aces
Quest Matters
Cajun Dream
Cool Diamond Dreams
Amateur Western Showmanship
Clairessa Harris
Jessie Dowe
Rachel Muller
Susan Collins
Lisa Felder
Sandra Hanson
Faye Golder
Bill Milligan
Nicole Cugnet
Kirsten Roy
Kelly Farquhar
Ashley Johnson
Rhonda Elkin
Bob Tabbiner
Carolyn Stella
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28618 Shyloe Emmett 2
32925 Stephanie Dore 2
41112 Jenny Melanson 2
10326 Roxanne Bullock 1
14270 Becky Diseth 1
26990 Alex Gielis-Graham 1
40065 Tammy Roe 1
Amateur Western Horsemanship
41051 Clairessa Harris 15
26991 Alex Gielis-Graham 11
40065 Tammy Roe 10
7680 Rachel Muller 9
33443 Lisa Feldner 9
1465 Nicole Cugnet 6
10326 Roxanne Bullock 6
26990 Alicia Gielis-Graham 3
38596 Rhonda Elkin 3
39417 Kirsten Roy 3
14270 Becky Diseth 2
36706 Andrea Curry 2
38792 Jessie Dowe 2
40430 Ina Mayr 2
46023 Faye Golder 2
23556 Carolyn Stella 1
Amateur Western Pleasure
44061 Quest Matters 12
46023 Leap Yrs Masterpiece 12
46430 Dancing In The Straw 12
42103 Tulip’s Tia Maria 11
46086 Avalon Diesel 6
43823 Living In Color 5
46174 Krymsun In Color 5
46265 Cuttin Aces 5
44422 Ima Patriotic Doc 4
45732 Excessive Dreamer 4
46434 Zip A Secret 4
45166 Way To Tuff 3
33492 Rocky Ruff 1
42651 Sondown 1
46411 Add The Tax 1



Amateur Western Bareback Horsemanship

46023 Faye Golder 4
10326 Roxanne Bullock 2

Amateur Reining
47038 Hobby’s Freckled Pine 15
43323 Texas Sundown TQ 4
45166 Way To Tuff 4
46265 Cuttin Aces 4
46434 Zip A Secret 2
44061 Quest Matters 1
44604 Tax Power 1
46430 Dancing In The Straw 1

Amateur Cutting
47037 Ripitike 3

Amateur Barrel Race
43896 Sully’s Black Jewel 3
Novice Amateur Trail
46411 Add The Tax
46517 QAR Classic Kain 1
Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
39417 Kirsten Roy 10
40065 Tammy Roe 5
40430 Ina Mayr
Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
45166 Way To Tuff 7
44543 Top Me 4
46517 QAR Classic Kain 3
41797 Rope The Future 2
45081 Avalon Royal Money 2
46411 Add The Tax 2
Novice Amateur Western Showmanship
41093 Noelene Paulsberg 15
40065 Tammy Roe 14
39417 Kirsten Roy 9
41050 Tracey Kaler
41087 Juanita Werezuk
Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship

40065 Tammy Roe 12
40833 Sally Diseth 8
39417 Kirsten Roy 7
41093 Noelene Paulsberg 7
40430 Ina Mayr 5



39973

46411
45166
41797
45931
46868

47057
47060
42791

45034
42791
44860
46116

46902
46394
46384
45918

42791
47057
45130
46204
46116
46394
46150
37304
45034
32165

43465
44061
36318
43573

Shaunna Plourde 1
Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Add The Tax 16
Way To Tuff 5
Rope The Future 4
Ima Dreamgirl 3
Sheza Sonny Casey 3

YOUTH DIVISION

Youth Gelding
Zippin To Freedom 13
Spot A Lot Of Chip 12
Sunchaser 7
The Raising Son 4
Spot Me A Romance 3
Sunchaser 2
MC Mighty Richard 2
DZ Hot Scotch 1
Youth Mare

A Perfect Vision 8
Avalon Suzie Q 5
Terrific Tess 3
Smokin Hot Dream 1

Youth Trail 14-18
Sunchaser 26
Zippin To Freedom 15
Tax For Coosa 12
Zippo’s Mr. Perfect 7
DZ Hot Scotch 6
Avalon Suzie Q 5
Obviously A Lil Zip 3
Two Cool Taxson 2
Spot Me A Romance 2
Mr. Brite Conclusion 1

Youth Trail 10-13
Mighty Quest 18
Quest Matters 15
Miss Crimbar Quest 8
P.B. Hunters Bow 3



39727
40807
21090
34517
39418
39161
40613
33315
39349
39427
38439
40103
40998

40851
40067
33278
39802
39529
33339
40885
33316
41057
26809
33251

42791
46394
45130
47060
43957
44541
45034
46116
46150
38396
47057
46324

43465
42556

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18
April Bohn
Kimberley Smith
Stephanie Dewes
Julie Hamilton
Mariah Roy
Emily Leibel
Emily Winkel
Tanesa Turnbull
Miranda Dunn
Jenna Kazeil
Kelsey Thul
Chantelle Kennedy
Emily Henschel
Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 10-13
Peyton Barnie
Haley Roe
Kassidy Moore
Madison Weinbender
Hailey Gessner
Jenna Gosskie
Kyra Tyerman
Haley Turnbull
Samantha Pollock
Taylor Roberts
Sydney Roberts
Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18
Sunchaser
Avalon Suzie Q
Tax For Coosa
Spot A Lot Of Chip
Taxed Mighty Big
Tax NXS
Spot Me A Romance
DZ Hot Scotch
Obviously A Lil Zip
First Class Male
Zippin To Freedom
Eeyore Taxes
Youth Hunter Under Saddle 10-13
Mighty Quest
Royal Deluxe
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44061
36318
46523
24510
43573
45732
45238
47031
45775

24510

39727
38439
40807
40998
34517
21090
39418
33315
38427
39549
40103
40231
41055
40613

40851
33316
40067
33339
39802
33278
40576
39529
40901

41095
41089
39242

Quest Matters

Miss Crimbar Quest
Promised Moment
Sun Slicker

P.B. Hunters Bow
Excessive Dreamer
Rightfully Taxed
Absolute Legend
Big Texas Dream

Sun Slicker

April Bohn
Kelsey Thul
Kimberley Smith
Emily Henschel
Julie Hamilton
Stephanie Dewes
Mariah Roy
Tanesa Turnbull
Jenna Kazeil
Courtney Epp
Chantelle Kennedy
Amanda Stella
Lisa Haueisen
Emily Winkel

Peyton Barnie
Haley Turnbull
Haley Roe

Jenna Gosskie

Madison Weinbender

Kassidy Moore
Lauren Smith
Hailey Gessner
Emily Forbes

Alexa Paulsberg
Meghan Werezuk
Colby Smith

Youth Working Hunter

Youth Showmanship 14-18

Youth Showmanship 10-13

Youth Showmanship 9 & Under
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39727
21090
39418
38439
33315
40613
34517
38427
39161
40807
39549
39349
40103

33339
40851
40067
39529
33278
40885
39802
33316
26809

40422
41089
41029

42791
47057
46394
47060
45034
44541
45436
47100
43957
46116
46205
45130
32165

Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18
April Bohn
Stephanie Dewes
Mariah Roy
Kelsey Thul
Tanesa Turnbull
Emily Winkel
Julie Hamilton
Jenna Kazeil
Emily Leibel
Kimberley Smith
Courtney Epp
Miranda Dunn
Chantelle Kennedy
Youth Western Horsemanship 10-13
Jenna Gosskie
Peyton Barnie
Haley Roe
Hailey Gessner
Kassidy Moore
Kyra Tyerman
Madison Weinbender
Haley Turnbull
Taylor Roberts

Youth Western Horsemanship 9 & Under

Alex Meggison

Meghan Werezuk

Kennedy MacNeil
Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

Sunchaser

Zippin To Freedom

Avalon Suzie Q

Spot A Lot Of Chip

Spot Me A Romance

Tax NXS

Kiss Me Quickly

Double Rocked Scotch

Taxed Mighty Big

DZ Hot Scotch

Zippos Mr. Perfect

Tax For Coosa

Mr. Brite Conclusion
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43465
44061
36318
46523
43573
42556
24510
45238
45732
44903

45351
45918
46908
45915

39727
34517
39161
39418
21090

40851
33278
40067

42791

45034
32165

36318
42556
44061

40069
40255
41024
39243

Youth Western Pleasure 10-13
Mighty Quest
Quest Matters
Miss Crimbar Quest
Promised Moment
P.B. Hunters Bow
Royal Deluxe
Sun Slicker
Rightfully Taxed
Excessive Dreamer
F.E.R. Obvious Dreamer
Youth Western Pleasure 9 & Under
Sacred Code
Smokin Hot Dream
Downsize
Eye M Invited
Youth Bareback Horsemanship 14-18
April Bohn
Julie Hamilton
Emily Leibel
Mariah Roy
Stephanie Dewes
Youth Bareback Horsemanship 10-13
Peyton Barnie
Kassidy Moore
Haley Roe
Youth Western Riding 14-18
Sunchaser
Youth Reining 14-18
Spot Me A Romance
Mr. Brite Conclusion
Youth Reining 10-13
Miss Crimbar Quest
Royal Deluxe
Quest Matters
Youth Leadline Equitation
Alyssa Roe
Owen Stubel
Skye Mushens
Shelby Smith
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41026
41134
41025
41030

36318
43939
44903
46411
44541
45351
46908
45775
45960
45953

PN19

35784
47057
47059

43465
45775
36318
24510
44061
45238
43573

46908
45953

47059
35784
PN19

47057

43465
45775
36318
45918
43573

Ethan McNabb
Taitus Middleton
Aria Mushens
Brooklyn MacNeil

Miss Crimbar Quest
Q.A.R. Rocking Copy

Youth Leadline Pleasure

F.E.R. Obvious Dreamer

Add The Tax

Tax NXS

Texas Sundown TQ
Downsize

Big Texas Dream
LER Dazzlin Dancer
Avalon Solomon

Buddy

Kodiac Kid

Zippin To Freedom
Zippafied

Mighty Quest

Big Texas Dream
Miss Crimbar Quest
Sun Slicker

Quest Matters
Rightfully Taxed

P.B Hunters Bow

Downsize
Avalon Solomon

Zippafied

Kodiac Kid

Buddy

Zippin To Freedom

Mighty Quest

Big Texas Dream
Miss Crimbar Quest
Smokin Hot Dream
P.B. Hunters Bow

Youth Barrel Race 14-18

Youth Barrel Race 10-13

Youth Barrel Race 9 & Under

Youth Pole Bending 14-18

Youth Pole Bending 10-13
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24510
45238
45732

46908
45953

PN19
47057
35784

36318
45775
43465
43573
44061
44903

47059
47057
46116

43465
36318
24510

45915
45351
46908

PN19
35784
47057

43465
36318
24510

45351
46908

Sun Slicker
Rightfully Taxed
Excessive Dreamer

Youth Pole Bending 9 & Under
Downsize
Avalon Solomon
Youth Flag Picking 14-18
Buddy
Zippin To Freedom
Kodiac Kid
Youth Flag Picking 10-13
Miss Crimbar Quest
Big Texas Dream
Mighty Quest
P.B. Hunters Bow
Quest Matters
F.E.R. Obvious Dreamer
Youth Keyhole 14-18
Zippafied
Zippin To Freedom
DZ Hot Scotch
Youth Keyhole 10-13
Mighty Quest
Miss Crimbar Quest
Sun Slicker
Youth Keyhole 9 & Under
Eye M Invited
Sacred Code
Downsize
Youth Figure 8 Stake Race 14-18
Buddy
Kodiac Kid
Zippin To Freedom
Youth Figure 8 Stake Race 10-13
Mighty Quest
Miss Crimbar Quest
Sun Slicker

Youth Figure 8 Stake Race 9 & Under

Sacred Code
Downsize
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40613
41059
33278
40807
39161
34517
40998

43987
44541
47060
43465
46205
42357
46116
46324
45034
43573
45238
45775

40851
34517
40103
40807
40998
33339
40613
39161
40576
39802
41059
41005
41113
40901

40613
40998
40103
40807
34517

Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
Emily Winkel
Amanda Wigstin
Kassidy Moore
Kimberley Smith
Emily Leibel
Julie Hamilton
Emily Henschel
Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle

Taxed Mighty Big
Tax NXS
Spot A Lot Of Chip
Mighty Quest
Zippos Mr. Perfect
Hot Shot
DZ Hot Scotch
Eeyore Taxes
Spot Me A Romance
P.B. Hunters Bow
Rightfully Taxed
Big Texas Dream

Novice Youth Western Showmanship
Peyton Barnie
Julie Hamilton
Chantelle Kennedy
Kimberley Smith
Emily Henschel
Jenna Gosskie
Emily Winkel
Emily Leibel
Lauren Smith
Madison Weinbender
Amanda Wigstin
Lisa Haueisen
Sephora Melanson
Emily Forbes

Novice Youth Western Horsemanship
Emily Winkel
Emily Henschel
Chantelle Kennedy
Kimberley Smith
Julie Hamilton
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40851
33278
33339

44541
43465
47060
43957
43573
45034
46116
46204
44061
42357
45238

Peyton Barnie
Kassidy Moore
Jenna Gosskie

Novice Youth Western Pleasure
Tax NXS
Mighty Quest
Spot Me A Romance
Taxed Mighty Big
P.B. Hunters Bow
Spot Me A Romance
DZ Hot Scotch
Zippos Mr. Perfect
Quest Matters
Hot Shot
Rightfully Taxed
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